
C DIV:  ALL BLOCK 61 & S DIV: LO
3 & LOTS 24 THRU THRU 26 BLOCK 3

MIDDLETON JAMES SCOTT/MIDDLETON PATRICIA
347 SW MAIN BLVD STE 102
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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0974/0468 2/06/2003 WD U I 130,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES SCOTT & PATRICI

JOEL E ROSENFELD  (

0660/0030 8/23/1988 WD U I 107,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVE MANGRUM PLUMB

MIDDLETON JAMES S
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2547 COMMERCIAL 2,081 12/20/2002

HX Base Yr

347 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 TERRAZZO 50
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 7 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 6 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 08 08

7800 04 8,358 116.7309 65.37 546,362 2003 2003 0 0 0 27.00 73.00

2 EXCEP STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 6828

AOF 1,782 110 1,960 93,531

BAS 1,422 100 1,422 67,858

BAS 3,624 100 3,624 172,938

CAN 620 30 186 8,876

FST 2,332 50 1,166 55,641

9,780 8,358 398,844

BAS= W29 AOF= W13 BAS= W58 S27 E34 N6 E24 N21 $ S21 W24 S6
W34 S41 E13 N28 E58 N40$ S40 W58 S28 CAN=  W13 S5 E20 S2 E60
N2 E20 N5 W87$ E87 N36  R2 U2  N5  U2 L2  N11  R2 U2  N5  U2
L2  N3$ PTR= N30 FST= N24 W43 S17 W4 N17 W53 S24 E100$ S30$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 17,076.00 UT 1.10 1.10 100 2003 2003 3 100 18,784

2 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 2,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 493.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 986

21,770

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CG 0.00 0.00 29,110.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.90 5.50 4.95 144,094


